Unincorporated Associations Identified on

Schedule A

Case No.: 24-61345-C1V

BOND ON INJUNCTION

Bond No.: 5-959233

Defendantts).

we, Tiffany (NJ) LLC as Principal, and NGM
INSURANCE COMPANY, as Suretyt are bound to the above shown Defendantls), as Obligee, in the sum
f Twenty Five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($-25,000 ) Iawful money of the Unitedo
States of America, for the payment of which we bind ourselves, our heirs, personal representatives,
successors and assigns jointly and severally.

THE CONDITION OF THIS BOND IS SUCH; That if the Principal shall pay aII costs and damages